
28. Dec 13:00 to 22:00 36c3 3

CDC - Stage CDC - Workshop area FOSSASIA Workshops -

13:00

13:15

13:30

14:00

15:00

15:35

15:55

16:30

17:05

17:30

17:50

18:30

19:25

20:00

20:30

21:05

Introduction to day 2
Diego "rehrar" Salazar

Funding models of FOSS
Diego "rehrar" Salazar

The sharp forks we follow

Ome

The Secret Truecrypt Audit from the
BSI

Hanno Böck

P2P Trading in Cryptoanarchy

m52go

An Overview of Monero’s Adaptive
Francisco "ArticMine" Cabañas

Nym

Harry Halpin

Digital integrity of the human person

Alexis

cyber~Congress
cyber~Congress

KYC & Crypto-AML tools
polto

Parallel Polis, Temporary autonomous
zones and beyond

Juraj Bednár

MandelBot:HAB - Open Source
Ecotecture and HorizontalismScott Beibin

Adventures and Experiments Adding
Namecoin to Tor Browser

Jeremy Rand

Fair data society
Gregor

vavoida

The state of secure messaging: the
case of OTR

Sofía Celi

Building an (Actual) Alternative
Deanna MacDonald

Open Hardware Dialogues: Black
Crystal #2

FL140, parasew

Workshop on crypto-AML

bonfire.link, polto

Intro to POAP

bonfire.link, Patricio Worthalter

DAppNode SDK workshop

Abel Boldú

The incentive is bullshit

bonfire.link, Ome, polto

Demo and Discussion: Namecoin in Tor
Browser

Jeremy Rand

Meet the Community - Connecting to
Amazing Software and Hardware
Developers in Asia and Europe

Mario Behling

SUSI.AI - Your Really Private Personal
Assistants at Home

Mario Behling


