

	CDC - Stage	CDC - Workshop area	FOSSASIA Workshops -
13:00	Introduction to day 2 <i>Diego "rehrar" Salazar</i>		
13:15	Funding models of FOSS <i>Diego "rehrar" Salazar</i>		
13:30	The sharp forks we follow <i>Ome</i>		
14:00	The Secret Truecrypt Audit from the BSI <i>Hanno Böck</i>	Open Hardware Dialogues: Black Crystal #2	
15:00	P2P Trading in Cryptoanarchy <i>m52go</i>		
15:35	An Overview of Monero's Adaptive <i>Francisco "ArticMine" Cabañas</i>		Meet the Community - Connecting to Amazing Software and Hardware Developers in Asia and Europe
15:55	Nym <i>Harry Halpin</i>	<i>FL140, parasew</i>	
16:30	Digital integrity of the human person <i>Alexis</i>	Workshop on crypto-AML <i>bonfire.link, polto</i>	<i>Mario Behling</i>
17:05	cyber~Congress <i>cyber~Congress</i>	Intro to POAP	
17:30	KYC & Crypto-AML tools <i>polto</i>	<i>bonfire.link, Patricio Worthalter</i>	SUSI.AI - Your Really Private Personal Assistants at Home
17:50	Parallel Polis, Temporary autonomous zones and beyond <i>Juraj Bednár</i>	DAppNode SDK workshop	
18:30	MandelBot:HAB - Open Source Ecotecture and Horizontalism <i>Scott Beibin</i>	<i>Abel Boldú</i>	<i>Mario Behling</i>
		The incentive is bullshit	
19:25	Adventures and Experiments Adding Namecoin to Tor Browser <i>Jeremy Rand</i>	<i>bonfire.link, Ome, polto</i>	
20:00	Fair data society <i>Gregor</i> vavoids	Demo and Discussion: Namecoin in Tor Browser	
20:30	The state of secure messaging: the case of OTR <i>Sofía Celi</i>	<i>Jeremy Rand</i>	
21:05	Building an (Actual) Alternative <i>Deanna MacDonald</i>		